School /Plaver Name

Cosgrove
Mason Brumm

Liah Flynn
Jamie Glozer
Mary Irwin
Harley Kendall
Emma Kmiotek
Avery Mansees
Anthony Matela III
Sarah Meyers
Logan Nelson
Carter Schum
Owen Silsbee
Jayden Waton

Greece Arcadia
Aiden Amaya

Garrett Beikirch
Elle Boyken
Hannah Gordon
Lily Moll

Audriana Schlesing
Liza Stormo

Greece Athena
Leora Blum

Sudhan Chheri
Alyssa Dawson
Cari Lochner
Elizabeth Lochner
Justin Nettnin
Connor Paradise
Spencer Perdue
Sarina Phan
Alice Prevost
Shawn Slattery
Amelia Stone
Sophie Vacek

Mercy
Isabel Ament

Kathryn Helms
Amand Lozy-Lester
Katie Mor

Ella Pratt

Julia Sengenberger
Jasmine Singal
Claire Wirt

6th

8th

6th
6th
8th

6th

8th
8th

6th

6th
6th
6th
7th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

T-U

310 30
10 1

720 7

10 1

145 14
757

185 18
20 2

0 0

10 1

15 11
0 4

430 39
10 1

10 1

10 1

10 1

25 2

285 25
50 5

0 0

30 3

210 20
20 2

3 3

0 0

25 2

10 1

60 6

60 6

Total Toss-Up Power Games / Halves

T-U Pct.

47 0.64
8 0.13
7 1.00
3 0.33
18 0.78
11 0.64
34 0.53
2 1.00
6 0.00
1 1.00
15 0.73
10 0.40
92 0.75
1 1.00
3 0.33
1 1.00
2 0.50
2 1.00
29 0.86
8 0.63
1 0.00
5 0.60
26 0.77
3 0.67
4 0.75
1 0.00
2 1.00
1 1.00
8 0.75
7 0.86

2019-2020 ACB Rochester League 10 scorers
Grade Pts. Right
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48
4/ 4
1/1
6/ 6
1/1
3/3
5/5
4/ 4
1/1
5/5
4/4
6/ 6
6/ 6
2/ 2
48
4/5
2/3
6/ 8
4/7
6/9
6/7
6/9
48
3/5
4/4
4/4
4/ 4
5/5
4/4
5/6
3/ 4
5/5
1/1
4/4
1/1
1/1
32
3/3
4/5
4/4
4/ 4
4/4
3/3
4/ 4
4/5

Pts.

Mark Played  / Played per half

6.5

-
N

17.5

2.5
242
12.5

16.4
4.4

9.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
6.3
47.5
12.5

0.0
7.5

6.6

4.0
8.8
0.0
6.3
3.3
15.0
12.0



2019-2020 ACB Rochester League 10 scorers

School /Plaver Name Grade Pts. Right  Total Toss-UpPower Games / Halves Pig
T-U T-U  Pct. Mark Played / Played per half

Siena Catholic 355 35 -49 0.71 1 48 1.4

Gianna Borrelli 8th 120 12 - 15 0.80 0 6/9 13.3

Grace Catalano 50 5 -6 083 0 2/3 16.7

Graceann Merle 8th 50 5 -8 063 0 6/8 6.3

Rebecca Moore 8th 0 6/7

David Murphy 8th 80 8 - 15 053 0 6/ 8 10.0

Sophia Sherron 7th 0 6/ 8

Lucee Springer 8th 55 5-5 1.00 1 4/5 11.0



